MAGYAR USZO

SZOVETSEG KAPOSVAR

XCIV. Orszagos Ifjusagi Bajnoksag

Csik Ferenc Versenyuszoda

2022. 06. 03.,

17:00:00 (S6)

ABSZOLUT EREDMENY Evjiarat  Cslcs Név Helyszin Datum
P 12 04:59.82 JACKL Vivien Gyo6r 2020. okt. 24.
400 m NOl Vegyes 13 04:46.47 JACKL Vivien Kaposvar  2021. jan. 04.
- 14 04:44.04 KESELY Ajna Hoédmezévasar 2015. dec. 11.
30 Versenyszam 15 04:42.01 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna Liszabon 2004. jal. 15.
16 04:40.83 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna Budapest 2005. jan. 23.
17 04:36.17 RISZTOV Eva Berlin 2002. jal. 29.
Donté
Hely. Palya Név Klub Sziil. Id6 Gap FINA
1. 1/4 JACKL Vivien TVSE 2008 04:45.82 809
Edz6: Kocsis Marta
R.Id6 00.71 50m 30.76 100m 01:05.86 150m 01:40.87 200m 02:15.20 250m 02:58.13 300m 03:40.81 350m 04:14.49
35.10 35.01 34.33 42.93 42.68 33.68
400m 04:45.82
31.33
2. 1/3 ELEKES Tamara BVSC-Zuglé 2007 04:53.06 +07.24 750
R.Id6 00.80 50m 31.46 100m 01:08.39 150m 01:46.72 200m 02:23.62 250m 03:05.64 300m 03:48.47 350m 04:21.04
36.93 38.33 36.90 42.02 42.83 32.57
400m 04:53.06
32.02
3. 1/6 ABRAHAM Lilla Minna Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2006 04:55.14 +09.32 735
R.Id6 00.72 50m 31.05 100m 01:07.26 150m 01:45.59 200m 02:23.28 250m 03:05.60 300m 03:48.87 350m 04:22.02
36.21 38.33 37.69 42.32 43.27 33.15
400m 04:55.14
33.12
4, 1/7 UROGI Timea Noémi Kébanya Sport Club 2006 04:59.10 +13.28 706
R.Id6 00.72 50m 30.82 100m 01:07.28 150m 01:46.90 200m 02:24.57 250m 03:08.70 300m 03:52.94 350m 04:26.66
36.46 39.62 37.67 44.13 44.24 33.72
400m 04:59.10
32.44
5. 1/2  SZABO Doéra Kébanya Sport Club 2008  05:00.09 +1427 699
R.Id6 00.71 50m 30.96 100m 01:06.51 150m 01:44.05 200m 02:20.89 250m 03:06.11 300m 03:50.54 350m 04:25.87
35.55 37.54 36.84 45.22 44.43 35.33
400m 05:00.09
34.22
6. 1/5 BARNA Bianka Dorottya NYSC 2006 05:01.96 +16.14 686
R.Id6 00.65 50m 31.54 100m 01:08.20 150m 01:50.07 200m 02:29.68 250m 03:11.07 300m 03:53.29 350m 04:28.26
36.66 41.87 39.61 41.39 42.22 34.97
400m 05:01.96
33.70
7. 1/8 NEMES Kamilla Viola Kébanya Sport Club 2006 05:04.67 +18.85 668
R.Id6 00.76 50m 31.17 100m 01:07.24 150m 01:48.20 200m 02:27.27 250m 03:09.14 300m 03:53.07 350m 04:29.85
36.07 40.96 39.07 41.87 43.93 36.78
400m 05:04.67
34.82
8. 1/1  NAGY Anna Zso6fia Gydri Uszd Sportegy. 2008 05:05.50 +19.68 662
R.Id6 00.47 50m 31.24 100m 01:07.73 150m 01:47.87 200m 02:27.02 250m 03:10.87 300m 03:55.48 350m 04:31.09
36.49 40.14 39.15 43.85 44.61 35.61
400m 05:05.50
34.41
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